WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 469-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:469

Driver:Nguyen, Neysa

8:50 am  STOP N POTOMAC ST@BETHEL/RANDOLPH
8:58 am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:00 am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 471-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:471
Driver:Godles, Ashley

8:46 am  STOP N PROSPECT ST @ W NORTH AVE
8:48am  STOP N PROSPECT ST @ BETHEL ST

8:50 am  (stop) N PROSPECT ST @ W FRANKLIN ST
8:56 am  STOP S COLONIAL DR @ DUAL PL

AT MAILBOXES

9:02am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:05am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 472-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:472

8:44am  STOP 1519 DUAL HWY

beside church

8:47 am  STOP 1744 EDGEWOOD HILL CIR

FRONT PARKING LOT AT FIRE HYDRANT

8:50 am  STOP 1610/1612 DUAL HWY

8:52am  STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ LANGLEY DR

8:57am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

9:00 am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 474-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:474
Driver:Trapp, Wayne

8:34 am  STOP W WASHINGTON ST @ S PROSPECT ST
8:36 am STOP 7 E Washington St

Apartments at Square

8:38am  STOP E WASHINGTON ST@N LOCUST ST

8:40 am  STOP N LOCUST ST @ E FRANKLIN ST

8:49 am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

8:52am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 482-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:482

Driver:Michael, Anita

8:43am  STOP KINGS CREST BLVD @ 2ND ENTRANCE

AT 2ND GROUP OF TOWNHOUSES

8:44 am  STOP KINGS CREST BLVD@SELEMA DR
8:47am STOP  Woodbridge Dr at Driveway to Apts

DRIVEWAY TO WOODBRIDGE APTS

8:49am ST WOODBRIDGE DR@WOODVIEW CT

8:52am ST WOODBRIDGE DR @ FAWNBRIDGE DR

9:02am  STOP EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI
9:05am  DEST RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 508-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:508

Driver:Johnson, Helena

8:42 am
8:43 am
8:52 am
8:58 am
9:00 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

20 FREDERICK RD

78 Frederick Rd

JFK @ DANSFIELD DR

RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 509-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:509

Driver:Barnes, Larry

8:50 am  STOP N COLONIAL DR @ CATAWBA PL

8:51 am  (stop) N COLONIAL DR @ LEHIGH AVE

8:52am  STOP N COLONIAL DR @ CORNELL AVE

8:53am  STOP CORNELL AVE @ PRINCETON PL

8:55am  STOP DARTMOUTH DR @ STANFORD RD

8:56 am  STOP 133 STANFORD RD

8:57am  STOP STANFORD RD @ MONTCLAIR CT

8:58 am  STOP STANFORD RD @ YALE DR

9:00 am  STOP EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI
9:02am  DEST RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 512-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:512

8:44am STOP  Yygungstoun Dr at 1st parking lot

1st Parking lot on Right

8:45am STOP  YOUNGSTOUN DR@MALLARD DR

8:51 am  STOP PROFESSIONAL BLVD @ CAPITAL LN

8:58 am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

9:01am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 515-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:515

8:40 am  (stop) 1220/1221/1222/1223 FREDERICK ST

TOP OF HILL

8:40 am  STOP 1225/1224 Frederick St

8:43am  STOP HEBB RD @ STURGIS DR

8:44am  STOP 221/223 HEBB RD

8:49 am  STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ EMMERT RD

8:49 am  STOP 711 BEAVER CREEK RD

8:49 am  STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ HERMAN GAVER PL

Gaver Meadows

8:50 am  STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ BETHLEHEM CT
8:56 am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
8:57 am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus:521

Bus Stop Locations For 521-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Driver:Rutherford, Laurie

8:43 am
8:44 am

8:46 am

8:48 am
8:50 am
8:52 am
8:53 am
8:54 am
8:56 am
8:57 am
9:02 am
9:05 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

DAY RD @ LANDIS RD
QUEEN ANNES CT @ 1ST DRIVEWAY ON R

1ST DRIVEWAY ON THE RIGHT

1865 ABBEY LN
At the Mailboxes

1930 ABBEY LN

LONDONTOWNE DR @ LONDONTOWNE CT
LONDONTOWNE DR @ LINKS VIEW DR

448 LINKS VIEW DR

430 WESTMINSTER CT

WESTMINSTER CT @ LONDONTOWNE DR

Fair Meadows Blvd at Londontowne Dr

RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus:527

Driver:Leather, Carrie

8:41 am
8:42 am
8:49 am
8:58 am
9:00 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

Bus Stop Locations For 527-AM-3 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

N MULBERRY ST @ E FRANKLIN ST

N MULBERRY ST @ E WASHINGTON ST

N PROSPECT ST @ W CHURCH ST

RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 529-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:529

Driver:Johnson, Reuben

8:43am  STOP ROBINWOOD DR @ JADE CT

8:45am  STOP ROBINS GLENN DR @ CRISTINS CIR

8:47 am  STOP DANIELS CIR @ COURT BEFORE KELLYS LANE
8:55am  STOP HOWELL RD @ CREST VIEW RD

8:56 am  STOP 1748 Howell Rd

8:56 am  STOP 1710 HOWELL RD

8:58 am  STOP HOWELL RD @ BEVERLY DR

9:02am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

9:05am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 536-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:536

Driver:De La Rosa, Rosanna

8:32am  STOP S CANNON AVE @ RADCLIFFE AVE
8:34am  STOP 325/327 S CANNON AVE

8:35am  STOP 36 S CANNON AVE

8:37am  STOP S CLEVELAND AVE @ TRACYS LN

The street behind Mr. Tire

8:44 am  STOP 395 EDGEWOOD DR

8:45am  STOP STOUFFER AVE @ E CHESTNUT ST

8:47am STO"  417/418 S Edgewood Dr

8:52am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

8:55am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus:538

Driver:Bohrer, Christal

8:45 am
8:46 am
8:50 am
8:58 am
9:00 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

Bus Stop Locations For 538-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

N POTOMAC ST@CHURCH ST

EAST AVE @ N POTOMAC ST

N MULBERRY ST @ JOHN ST

RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus:571
Driver:Martz, David

8:47 am
8:51 am
8:54 am

8:58 am
9:00 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

Bus Stop Locations For 571-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

N MULBERRY ST @ EAST AVE
N CLEVELAND AVE @ E WASHINGTON ST

RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 574-AM-6 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:574
Driver:Shaff, Tiffany

8:35am  STOP N LOCUST ST @ E FRANKLIN ST

BESIDE OTTERBIEN CHURCH@alley

8:36 am  STOP N LOCUST ST@JOHN ST

8:48 am  STOP 21 BRIGHTWOOD DR

8:49 am  STOP BRIGHTWOOD DR @ BITTERSWEET DR

8:51 am  STOP BRIGHTWOOD DR @ APPLEWOOD DR

8:52am  STOP MAPLEWOOD DR @ APPLEWOOD DR

8:55am  STOP 101/103/105 N EDGEWOOD DR

8:56am STOP N Edgewood Dr at Edgewood PI

9:00 am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

9:03am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 601-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:601

Driver:Kelley, Norma

8:37am  STOP W Chestnut St at alley

between house #'s 12 and 14

8:38 am  STOP S WEST SIDE AVE @ W MAPLE ST

8:40 am  STOP E CEMETERY ST @ S HIGH ST

8:46am STOP  Robinwood Ct - front of complex

8:51am  STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ QUAILBRIDGE CIR
8:51am  STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ DAY BREAK CT
8:52am  STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ SUNNY HILL CT
8:52am  STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ SUNNY VIEW CT
8:53 am  STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ WALOAK CT

9:04 am  STOP EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI
9:06 am  DEST RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 607-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:607

Driver:Braswell, James

8:30 am

8:33 am
8:45 am
8:50 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

462 SUMANS

just before the gazebo

CHARLES ST @ PARK PL
RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus:610

Driver:Sams, Amanda

8:52 am
8:53 am
8:55 am
8:58 am
9:01 am

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

DEST

Bus Stop Locations For 610-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

N COLONIAL DR @ HARVARD RD

HARVARD RD @ CORNELL AVE

BIRCH KNOLL RD @ N COLONIAL DR

RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bus Stop Locations For 613-AM-3 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:613

8:42am  STOP LANDIS RD @ STARLIGHT LN

8:42am  STOP LANDIS RD @ WINDSONG DR

8:48 am  STOP 20018 LANDIS RD

8:51 am  STOP 300 BENTLEY CT

8:52am STOP  WINSTON DR @ FAIR MEADOWS BLVD
8:55am  STOP BALDWIN DR @ LINDENHURST CT

8:56 am  STOP SUFFOLK DR@BALDWIN DR

8:56 am  STOP 11121 SUFFOLK DR

8:57am  STOP 11156/11157 SUFFOLK DR

8:58 am  STOP 11213/11217 SUFFOLK DR

8:58 am  STOP 11261/11264 SUFFOLK DR

9:03am  STOP RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:05am  DEST EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI



