## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 469-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:469

Driver:Nguyen, Neysa

8:50 am	STOP	N POTOMAC ST@BETHEL/RANDOLPH
8:58 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:00 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 471-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:471

Driver:Godles, Ashley

8:46 am	STOP	N PROSPECT ST @ W NORTH AVE
8:48 am	STOP	N PROSPECT ST @ BETHEL ST
8:50 am	(stop)	N PROSPECT ST @ W FRANKLIN ST
8:56 am	STOP	S COLONIAL DR @ DUAL PL
		AT MAILBOXES
9:02 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:05 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 472-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

8:44 am	STOP	1519 DUAL HWY
8:47 am	STOP	beside church 1744 EDGEWOOD HILL CIR
		FRONT PARKING LOT AT FIRE HYDRANT
8:50 am	STOP	1610/1612 DUAL HWY
8:52 am	STOP	MOUNT AETNA RD @ LANGLEY DR
8:57 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:00 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 474-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:474

Driver:Trapp, Wayne

8:34 am	STOP	W WASHINGTON ST @ S PROSPECT ST
8:36 am	STOP	7 E Washington St
8:38 am	STOP	Apartments at Square  E WASHINGTON ST@N LOCUST ST
8:40 am	STOP	N LOCUST ST @ E FRANKLIN ST
8:49 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
8:52 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 482-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:482

Driver:Michael, Anita

8:43 am	STOP	KINGS CREST BLVD @ 2ND ENTRANCE
8:44 am	STOP	AT 2ND GROUP OF TOWNHOUSES KINGS CREST BLVD@SELEMA DR
8:47 am	STOP	Woodbridge Dr at Driveway to Apts
8:49 am	STOP	DRIVEWAY TO WOODBRIDGE APTS WOODBRIDGE DR@WOODVIEW CT
8:52 am	STOP	WOODBRIDGE DR @ FAWNBRIDGE DR
9:02 am	STOP	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI
9:05 am	DEST	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 508-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:508

Driver:Johnson, Helena

8:42 am	STOP	20 FREDERICK RD
8:43 am	STOP	78 Frederick Rd
8:52 am	STOP	JFK @ DANSFIELD DR
8:58 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:00 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 509-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:509

Driver:Barnes, Larry

8:50 am	STOP	N COLONIAL DR @ CATAWBA PL
8:51 am	(stop)	N COLONIAL DR @ LEHIGH AVE
8:52 am	STOP	N COLONIAL DR @ CORNELL AVE
8:53 am	STOP	CORNELL AVE @ PRINCETON PL
8:55 am	STOP	DARTMOUTH DR @ STANFORD RD
8:56 am	STOP	133 STANFORD RD
8:57 am	STOP	STANFORD RD @ MONTCLAIR CT
8:58 am	STOP	STANFORD RD @ YALE DR
9:00 am	STOP	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'
9:02 am	DEST	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 512-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

8:44 am	STOP	Youngstoun Dr at 1st parking lot
8:45 am	STOP	1st Parking lot on Right YOUNGSTOUN DR@MALLARD DR
8:51 am	STOP	PROFESSIONAL BLVD @ CAPITAL LN
8:58 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:01 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 515-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

8:40 am	(stop)	1220/1221/1222/1223 FREDERICK ST
8:40 am	STOP	TOP OF HILL 1225/1224 Frederick St
8:43 am	STOP	HEBB RD @ STURGIS DR
8:44 am	STOP	221/223 HEBB RD
8:49 am	STOP	BEAVER CREEK RD @ EMMERT RD
8:49 am	STOP	711 BEAVER CREEK RD
8:49 am	STOP	BEAVER CREEK RD @ HERMAN GAVER PL
		Gaver Meadows
8:50 am	STOP	BEAVER CREEK RD @ BETHLEHEM CT
8:56 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
8:57 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 521-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:521

Driver:Rutherford, Laurie

8:43 am	STOP	DAY RD @ LANDIS RD
8:44 am	STOP	QUEEN ANNES CT @ 1ST DRIVEWAY ON R
8:46 am	STOP	1ST DRIVEWAY ON THE RIGHT  1865 ABBEY LN
8:48 am	STOP	At the Mailboxes
0.40 alli	0.0.	1930 ABBEY LN
8:50 am	STOP	LONDONTOWNE DR @ LONDONTOWNE CT
8:52 am	STOP	LONDONTOWNE DR @ LINKS VIEW DR
8:53 am	STOP	448 LINKS VIEW DR
8:54 am	STOP	430 WESTMINSTER CT
8:56 am	STOP	WESTMINSTER CT @ LONDONTOWNE DR
8:57 am	STOP	Fair Meadows Blvd at Londontowne Dr
9:02 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:05 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 527-AM-3 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:527

Driver:Leather, Carrie

8:41 am	STOP	N MULBERRY ST @ E FRANKLIN ST
8:42 am	STOP	N MULBERRY ST @ E WASHINGTON ST
8:49 am	STOP	N PROSPECT ST @ W CHURCH ST
8:58 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:00 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 529-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:529

Driver:Johnson, Reuben

8:43 am	STOP	ROBINWOOD DR @ JADE CT
8:45 am	STOP	ROBINS GLENN DR @ CRISTINS CIR
8:47 am	STOP	DANIELS CIR @ COURT BEFORE KELLYS LANE
8:55 am	STOP	HOWELL RD @ CREST VIEW RD
8:56 am	STOP	1748 Howell Rd
8:56 am	STOP	1710 HOWELL RD
8:58 am	STOP	HOWELL RD @ BEVERLY DR
9:02 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:05 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 536-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:536

Driver:De La Rosa, Rosanna

8:32 am	STOP	S CANNON AVE @ RADCLIFFE AVE
8:34 am	STOP	325/327 S CANNON AVE
8:35 am	STOP	36 S CANNON AVE
8:37 am	STOP	S CLEVELAND AVE @ TRACYS LN
		The street behind Mr. Tire
8:44 am	STOP	395 EDGEWOOD DR
8:45 am	STOP	STOUFFER AVE @ E CHESTNUT ST
8:47 am	STOP	417/418 S Edgewood Dr
8:52 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
8:55 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 538-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:538

Driver:Bohrer, Christal

8:45 am	STOP	N POTOMAC ST@CHURCH ST
8:46 am	STOP	EAST AVE @ N POTOMAC ST
8:50 am	STOP	N MULBERRY ST @ JOHN ST
8:58 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:00 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 571-AM-5 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:571

Driver:Martz, David

8:47 am	STOP	N MULBERRY ST @ EAST AVE
8:51 am	STOP	N CLEVELAND AVE @ E WASHINGTON ST
8:54 am		
	2705	
8:58 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:00 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 574-AM-6 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:574

Driver:Shaff, Tiffany

8:35 am	STOP	N LOCUST ST @ E FRANKLIN ST
		BESIDE OTTERBIEN CHURCH@alley
8:36 am	STOP	N LOCUST ST@JOHN ST
8:48 am	STOP	21 BRIGHTWOOD DR
8:49 am	STOP	BRIGHTWOOD DR @ BITTERSWEET DR
8:51 am	STOP	BRIGHTWOOD DR @ APPLEWOOD DR
8:52 am	STOP	MAPLEWOOD DR @ APPLEWOOD DR
8:55 am	STOP	101/103/105 N EDGEWOOD DR
8:56 am	STOP	N Edgewood Dr at Edgewood PI
9:00 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:03 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'

# WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 601-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:601

Driver: Kelley, Norma

8:37 am	STOP	W Chestnut St at alley
8:38 am	STOP	between house #'s 12 and 14 S WEST SIDE AVE @ W MAPLE ST
8:40 am	STOP	E CEMETERY ST @ S HIGH ST
8:46 am	STOP	Robinwood Ct - front of complex
8:51 am	STOP	WOODBRIDGE DR @ QUAILBRIDGE CIR
8:51 am	STOP	WOODBRIDGE DR @ DAY BREAK CT
8:52 am	STOP	WOODBRIDGE DR @ SUNNY HILL CT
8:52 am	STOP	WOODBRIDGE DR @ SUNNY VIEW CT
8:53 am	STOP	WOODBRIDGE DR @ WALOAK CT
0:04 am	STOP	
9:04 am	0101	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'
9:06 am	DEST	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 607-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:607

Driver:Braswell, James

8:30 am	STOP	462 SUMANS
		just before the gazebo
8:33 am	STOP	CHARLES ST @ PARK PL
8:45 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
8:50 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 610-AM-4 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

Bus:610

Driver:Sams, Amanda

8:52 am	STOP	N COLONIAL DR @ HARVARD RD
8:53 am	STOP	HARVARD RD @ CORNELL AVE
8:55 am	STOP	BIRCH KNOLL RD @ N COLONIAL DR
8:58 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:01 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI

## WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Bus Stop Locations For 613-AM-3 EAE/RAMP AM EASTERN/RUTH ANN MONROE AM

8:42 am	STOP	LANDIS RD @ STARLIGHT LN
8:42 am	STOP	LANDIS RD @ WINDSONG DR
8:48 am	STOP	20018 LANDIS RD
8:51 am	STOP	300 BENTLEY CT
8:52 am	STOP	WINSTON DR @ FAIR MEADOWS BLVD
8:55 am	STOP	BALDWIN DR @ LINDENHURST CT
8:56 am	STOP	SUFFOLK DR@BALDWIN DR
8:56 am	STOP	11121 SUFFOLK DR
8:57 am	STOP	11156/11157 SUFFOLK DR
8:58 am	STOP	11213/11217 SUFFOLK DR
8:58 am	STOP	11261/11264 SUFFOLK DR
9:03 am	STOP	RUTH ANN MONROE PRIMARY SCHOOL
9:05 am	DEST	EASTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1320 YALE DRI'